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SS04 PHILIPPINE POLITICS AND GOVERNANCE SS05 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT, SOLIDARITY, AND 

CITIZENSHIP

HUM06 TRENDS, NETWORKS, AND CRITICAL THINKING 

IN THE 21ST CENTURY 

CAP01 CULMINATING ACTIVITY (CREATIVE PORTFOLIO)

RES02 PRACTICAL RESEARCH 2 RES03 INQUIRIES, INVESTIGATIONS, AND IMMERSIONS

HUM05 CREATIVE NONFICTION FIL03 FILIPINO SA PILING LARANG (AKADEMIK)

FIL02 PAGBASA AT PAGSUSURI NG IBA'T IBANG 

TEKSTO TUNGO SA PANANALIKSIK

PDV01 PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT/ PANSARILING 

KAUNLARAN

ENG03 ENGLISH FOR ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

PURPOSES

MGT03 ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ICT01 EMPOWERMENT TECHNOLOGIES: ICT FOR 

PROFESSIONAL TRACKS

SCI02 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

SCI01 EARTH AND LIFE SCIENCES COM01 MEDIA AND INFORMATION LITERACY

1
st

 SEMESTER 2
nd

 SEMESTER  

COURSE 

CODE
COURSE TITLE

COURSE 

CODE
COURSE TITLE

SS02 DISCIPLINES AND IDEAS IN THE SOCIAL 

SCIENCES

SS03 DISCIPLINES AND IDEAS IN THE APPLIED 

SOCIAL SCIENCES

GRADE 12  

PE01 PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND HEALTH RES01 PRACTICAL RESEARCH 1

HUM03 INTRODUCTION TO WORLD RELIGIONS AND 

BELIEF SYSTEMS

HUM04 CREATIVE WRITING/ MALIKHAING PAGSULAT

HUM01 21ST CENTURY LITERATURE FROM THE 

PHILIPPINES AND THE WORLD

SS01 UNDERSTANDING CULTURE, SOCIETY, AND 

POLITICS

PHL01 INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY OF THE HUMAN 

PERSON/PAMBUNGAD SA PILOSOPIYA NG TAO
PE02 PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND HEALTH

FIL01 KOMUNIKASYON AT PANANALIKSIK SA WIKA AT 

KULTURANG FILIPINO

MATH03 STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY

MATH01 GENERAL MATHEMATICS HUM02 CONTEMPORARY PHILIPPINE ARTS FROM THE 

REGIONS

ENG01 ORAL COMMUNICATION ENG02 READING AND WRITING

GRADE 11

1
st

 SEMESTER 2
nd

 SEMESTER  

COURSE 

CODE
COURSE TITLE

COURSE 

CODE
COURSE TITLE
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